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Price
123.65 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.92% (-1.15)

US98419M1009
XYL

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

30,128 EUR
S&P 500

123.30 EUR (81)
124.00 EUR (80)
124.90 EUR
125.10 EUR
123.30 EUR
124.80 EUR
124.0521 EUR
691

85,720.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/13 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98419M1009&ID_NOTATION=131111194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98419M1009&ID_NOTATION=131111194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83cbdb9dc39bf40cdaaac84a0c967af9eaf008ca0e85729941d54b94c89d2495&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3eeefcbdf87faf5a7&time=1729470493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3e2d6ba3c8efa1a4ddbca313258240a023019c5f20efb9a4790d8712bbe7266&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9776ab67cdc58c5d5&time=1729470493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf158c5c5f1263887905dba6486a04e037db7b2ffecbd803d16b6c7ebd401418&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25e494a5360973cc9&time=1729470493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36361132469494469d14330d549c9bd504e3b7effaf123c5cd6f12267b80cee4&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab26d90ebcf0666d1&time=1729470493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9a39b59070c2bf7057376a87f01a5024634ae387c2b3fc9a63c1d67a6bdc106&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6968521215b7887c0&time=1729470493&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US98419M1009
Symbol XYL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,128 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.30 EUR (81)
Ask (Ask size) 124.00 EUR (80)
Open 124.90 EUR
High 125.10 EUR
Low 123.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 124.80 EUR
VWAP 124.0521 EUR
Volume (pcs) 691
Trading volume 85,720.00
Number of trades 20
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.47% +44.19% +14.71%
Perf (abs.) +4.15 +37.88 +15.85
Beta 1.10 1.00 1.07
Volatility  22.70 20.51 26.40

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:35 123.45 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 123.50 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 123.65 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 123.35 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 134.32 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.09

0.00

136.83

125.29 EUR (664

121.39 EUR (611

123.41 EUR (757
115.82 EUR (814

135.50 EUR (2024/05/21
100.40 EUR (2024/01/18
135.50 EUR (2024/05/21
82.60 EUR (2023/10/31

—_— — = — — — ~— —

Number of
trades

2

20

19,341
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=131111194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477929588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477929588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74284609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54016674
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
15

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:01

17:21

17:25

21:03

19:30

08:13

124.65 EUR

137.48 USD

123.30 EUR

123.95 EUR

123.25 EUR

124.35 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251931473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64785386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198856100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364612658

XYLEM INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo

lem

Lets Solve Water

Contact Details
XYLEM INC.

301 Water Street SE, Suite 200 - 20003

Washington

Telefon: +1-202-869-9150

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Friel
Earl Ellis
Jeanne
Beliveau-Dunn
Jerome Peribere
Lila Tretikov
Lisa Glatch
Mark Morelli
Uday Yadav
Victoria Harker
Matthew Pine
Albert H. Cho
Claudia S.
Toussaint
Snehal Desai

Thomas Pettit

William Grogan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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